
OFFICERS REGION DIRECTORS E-MAIL PHONE NUMBER ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP POSITION

Jason Boyce boycej33@gmail.com 724-689-6809 PO Box 873 Bridgeport WV 26330 President

Jenny Davis jennydavis1117@gmail.com 304-838-3611 PO Box 873 Bridgeport WV 26330

Vice-

President 

Majority

Kevin Cunningham kevincunningham14@yahoo.com 304-482-4489 P.O. Box 873 Bridgeport WV 26330

Vice-

President 

Minority

Taylor Brown taylor.brown579@yahoo.com 215-827-9341 PO Box 873 Bridgeport WV 26330 Secretary

Debbie Syck debbie.syck.local69@gmail.com 304-871-1177 PO Box 873 Bridgeport WV 26330 Treasurer

JR Groves jrgroves82@yahoo.com 304-629-3235 3463 McWhorter Rd Lost Creek WV 26385 Region I

Jan Tennant butcherjan@hotmail.com 304-588-3948 1382 Ashby Ridge Rd Parkersburg WV 26104 Region II

Tommy Hamric thamric@gmail.com 304-517-9006 25 Hackers Run Rd Burnsville WV 26335 Region III

Vern Stewart vern.stewart16@gmail.com 814-952-0232 515 Stanton Rd Brookville PA 15825 Region IV

Lance Wright lawrightlocal69@gmail.com 814-203-0865 181 Scoville Hill Rd Genesee PA 16923 Region V

John Sizemore sizemore6970@gmail.com 304-838-4506 8063 Elmwood Ave Stonewood WV 26301 Region VI

Derek Metz dmetzwvu@gmail.com 304-543-2153 1204 Robin Dr New Martinsville WV 26155 Region VII

CONTACT LIST

UNION STEWARD
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